Give Way To Peds Sign

The Hi-Lux Regulatory Series of signs are designed to be reliable in all environmental
conditions. The sign features regulatory flashing text message with the words “GIVE
WAY TO PEDS”. The sign features a robust IP55 rated aluminium enclosure with
impact resistant polycarbonate screen and weather-proof seals.

Hi-Lux Regulatory signs feature a range of switching methods, relay contact, RTA/
STREAMS or mains switching and can be remotely communicated to via RS232,
RS422,915Mhz Radio, Ethernet or Telstra Next-G.

Features

) Hi-Lux Constant Current Driver Technology
o LED Fault Detection

o Multi-Stage Dimming

) Standard 12 Month Warranty

. Extended Warranty up to 10 Years (optional)

o Solar Powered (optional)
o Battery Backed (optional)

o GPS Synchronised Flashing (optional)
e  SCATSs (optional) WHEN RELIABILITY MATTERS
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Give Way To Peds Sign

Voltage:
Power:
Width:
Height:
Depth:
Weight:
Material:
Finish:
Screen:

Mounting:

Ingress Protection:

240 Vac

20W

530mm

530mm

140mm

15kg

2.5mm Marine Grade Aluminium

Black Textured Powder Coat (inside and out)
Anti-Glare Polycarbonate (UV stabilised)
Mounting Channel (P3000 Unistrut® or Compatible)
IP55 Rating

Specifications




